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         Copyright (C) 2004-2017 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

           Producer: 809 Wendy McCaffree - NBHA, Show Date: 08/19/18             

                            Contact: Wendy McCaffree                             

                 Location: 4P Arena, Kalispell, MT                   

                          NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Open                        

                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   798.00, Rider count = 38           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.111, Placings =  3, Pool = $  279.30                        

     2D Time = 16.611, Placings =  9, Pool = $  239.40                        

     3D Time = 17.111, Placings =  9, Pool = $  159.60                        

     4D Time = 18.111, Placings = 11, Pool = $  119.70                        

                     Not Placed = 6                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.111 $140.00              Julie Heaton on Pooch                      

   2nd 16.391 $ 84.00              Laurie Turner on Mega                      

   3rd 16.415 $ 56.00              Lexi Murer on Moji                         

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.837 $120.00              Hailey Weible on Cricket                   

   2nd 16.890 $ 72.00              Brandon Pigott on Harley                   

   3rd 16.898 $ 48.00              Jenny Thompson on Oscar                    

   4th 16.942                      Abbey Johnson on Maggie May                

   5th 16.943                      Sharon Guenzler on TSSunnymademeFamous     

   6th 16.972                      Stephanie Krueger on Zoey                  

   7th 17.041                      Tarolyn West on Poco                       

   8th 17.078                      Regina Taylor on Snarky Bar Dandy          

   9th 17.085                      Heidi Schmid on Olenas Smart Cat           

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.161 $ 80.00              Kayci West Maher on Eclipse                

   2nd 17.207 $ 48.00              Carissa Stoner on Wrangle Encore           

   3rd 17.209 $ 32.00              Tiffany Watson on Wiley A Streakin         

   4th 17.273                      Sharon Guenzler on GSP DreamofBeonFamous   

   5th 17.410                      Ireland Root on Zoe                        

   6th 17.443                      Alexandra Dagnoli on Change                

   7th 17.752                      Debbie Newman on Newman                    

   8th 17.857                      Janissa Stiles on Aussie                   

   9th 17.955                      Kaylee Wilson on Cozmo                     



                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 18.115 $ 60.00              Sherry Flink on Tuff                       

   2nd 18.176 $ 36.00              Amy Zink on Norma Jean                     

   3rd 18.201 $ 24.00              Melissa Loomis on Blurr                    

   4th 18.218                      Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug          

   5th 18.864                      Ashly Penney on Charger                    

   6th 18.908                      Kaylee Wilson on Horse                     

   7th 19.078                      Katie Zink on Peanut                       

   8th 19.384                      Audrey Knight on Turbo                     

   9th 20.183                      Marriah Bradstreet on Yogi                 

  10th 21.058                      Katie Newman on Marley    NEW MEMBER                 
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                          NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Open                        

                                                                                 

  11th 29.319                      Mary Meyer on Casey                        

N/T    400.000                     Carrie Dickey on Boone                     

N/T    416.855                     Sherry Flink on Gib                        

N/T    417.260                     Katie Combs on Cash                        

N/T    418.714                     Ireland Root on Perky                      

N/T    418.816                     Heidi Schmid on Streakin Corona            

N/T    427.075                     Casey Stoner on Willie B Ghetto       

 

NBHA 4D Jackpot in Youth                        

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   157.50, Rider count = 9            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.012, Placings =  2, Pool = $   78.75                        

     2D Time = 16.512, Placings =  1, Pool = $   47.25                        

     3D Time = 17.012, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                        

     4D Time = 18.012, Placings =  2, Pool = $   31.50                        

                     Not Placed = 4                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.012 $ 47.00              Hailey Weible on Famous                    

   2nd 16.415 $ 32.00              Lexi Murer on Moji                         

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.003 $ 47.00              Ireland Root on Zoe                        



                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 18.847 $ 19.00              Katie Zink on Joe                          

   2nd 19.760 $ 13.00              Brooke Miner on Dillon                     

N/T    417.260                     Katie Combs on Cash                        

N/T    417.775                     Ireland Root on Perky                      

N/T    418.119                     Hailey Weible on Dreamer                   

N/T    422.459                     Hailey Stoner on Digger  

 

NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Sr                         

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   245.00, Rider count = 14           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.111, Placings =  2, Pool = $   85.75                        

     2D Time = 16.611, Placings =  4, Pool = $   73.50                        

     3D Time = 17.111, Placings =  2, Pool = $   49.00                        

     4D Time = 18.111, Placings =  5, Pool = $   36.75                        

                     Not Placed = 1                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.111 $ 51.00              Julie Heaton on Pooch                      

   2nd 16.391 $ 34.00              Laurie Turner on Mega                      

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.898 $ 44.00              Jenny Thompson on Oscar                    

   2nd 16.943 $ 29.00              Sharon Guenzler on TSSunnymademeFamous     

   3rd 17.041                      Tarolyn West on Poco                       

   4th 17.078                      Regina Taylor on Snarky Bar Dandy          

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.273 $ 29.00              Sharon Guenzler on GSP DreamofBeonFamous   

   2nd 17.752 $ 20.00              Debbie Newman on Newman                    

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 18.115 $ 22.00              Sherry Flink on Tuff                       

   2nd 18.218 $ 15.00              Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug          

   3rd 19.253                      Regina Taylor on Jags Easy Cruise          

   4th 23.996                      Kerri Schroeder on Marley                  

   5th 29.319                      Mary Meyer on Casey                        

N/T    416.855                     Sherry Flink on Gib        



 


